1
MGate 5103 Series
1-port Modbus RTU/ASCII/TCP/EtherNet/IP-to-PROFINET gateways
Features and Benefits
• Converts Modbus, or EtherNet/IP to PROFINET
• Supports PROFINET IO device
• Supports Modbus RTU/ASCII/TCP master/client and slave/server
• Supports EtherNet/IP Adapter

5
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp.
MGate 5103 0 to 60°C
MGate 5103-T -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150 RJ45 to DB9 female serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-RJ45SF9-150 RJ45 to DB9 female serial shielded cable, 1.5 m
Connectors
Mini DB9F-to-TB DB9 female to terminal block connector
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK-25-01 DIN-rail mounting kit, 2 screws
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-36-02 Wall-mounting kit, 2 plates, 6 screws, 36 x 67 x 2 mm
Power Cords
CBL-PJTB-10 Non-locking barrel plug to bare-wire cable
www.yoisys.com | moxa@yoisys.com
6
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 10, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of